
 2019 Shavuot Retreat Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Susan Raskin Abrams Wayland MA Srabooks@aol.com (508) 358-0299

Deborah Anstandig New York NY danstandig@gmail.com

Ida Assefa ida.assefa@gmail.com

Shira Atkins atkins.shira@gmail.com

David Azer ewing NJ azearth8@aol.com (609) 213-9534

Be'eri Barbash New York NY

Hillel Barbash New York NY

Ruth Barbash New York NY

Shahar Barbash New York NY shupincho@gmail.com

Tamar Barbash New York NY

Alexandria Bell Teaneck NJ bellalex000@gmail.com

Carol Berlin seeberlin@yahoo.com

Daniel Berlin

Robert Berman robbyjberman@gmail.com

Jenny Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Jerome Blass Chapel Hill NC

Joel Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Lael Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Christine Bloom Stamford CT cbloom.hedge@gmail.com (203) 559-8340

Faryn Borella Oakland CA farynborella@gmail.com (802) 379-7055

ivy branin Brooklyn NY ivy.branin@bastyr.edu

Yael Bromberg New York NY yaelbromberg@gmail.com

Yitzhak Bronstein Far Rockaway NY yitzhakbronstein@gmail.com

Diane Burhenni New York NY dpburhenni@gmail.com

Jordana Burstein Teaneck NJ jordana.burstein@gmail.com (201) 663-3059

Yitzchak Carlton Holyoke MA chris@westernmassrlc.org

Rachel Chabin rchabin@gmail.com

Wendye Chaitin Hoboken NJ wrc247@hotmail.com (908) 420-7737

Catherine Cleveland Washington DC Catherine.a.cleveland@gmail.com

Yoel Cohen North York ON coho66@gmail.com (416) 473-2374

Cathleen Collins Portsmouth VA ccollins19@me.com (757) 686-2076

Simon Conrad-Reingold Rochester NY simonconradreingold@gmail.com (585) 615-7310

Yankel and Marcy Davidovics New York NY ymdavid9@gmail.com (917) 324-2193

Avishai Don Washington DC

Matthew Eilenberg Brooklyn NY

Andrew Eisen Monsey NY andreweisen@gmail.com

Rachel Eisen Monsey NY racheleisen@gmail.com (201) 694-7829

Jessye Ejdelman Springfield MA jessye.l.stein@gmail.com

Naftali Ejdelman Springfield MA naftali1885@gmail.com (917) 975-6747

Juliet Elkind-Cruz New York NY julietelkindcruz@gmail.com

Ahava Emanuel Key West FL

Ami Emanuel Key West FL

Ella Emanuel Key West FL

Tekoa Emanuel Key West FL amiemanuel@yahoo.com (305) 300-2272

susan Fader teaneck NJ

Ivy Feit

Muna Feit

Shir Yaakov Feit Beacon NY shiryaakov@gmail.com

Lexi Fine Lebanon NH alfine91@gmail.com

Rachel Fogel NY NY rsfogel@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Paula Freedman Brooklyn NY paulaeileen718@gmail.com

Shelly Freeman New York NY shelly@freemanconsulting.com.au (929) 253-5880

Arthur Fried New York NY arthurroyfried@gmail.com (914) 659-7982

Caren Fried New York NY caren.fried@gmail.com

sharon friedman fort lauderdale FL sfriedman2@mac.com

Joe Gamse joe.gamse@googlemail.com

Beverly Gertler Teaneck NJ beverlyjk@gmail.com (410) 814-9415

Sarina Gertler Teaneck NJ

Shelley Goldberg jenkintown PA sgold1111@aol.com

Jordan Goldman Allentown PA jordan@rljdev.com (484) 223-9866

Laura Goldman Allentown PA lauraruthgoldman@gmail.com

Susan Goldman Allentown PA susie55cooks@aol.com

Gila Goldsmith Brooklyn NY gilag74@hotmail.com (646) 339-1561

Emily Goldstein Toronto ON goldzemily@gmail.com

Emma Gordon-Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com (919) 360-2011

Danielle Gorshein Wayne NJ lagorsh@gmail.com (973) 997-9519

H. hadar Grabel Amherst MA hgrabel@uhs.umass.edu (413) 253-0597

Art Green Newton MA artgreen26@gmail.com (617) 794-5441

Wendy Grodenchik Wappingers Falls NY Wgrodenchik@gmail.com

Elliot Grossman West Orange NJ pdneuro@aol.com

Gideon Grossman West Orange NJ gideongrossman@gmail.com

Rachel Grossman Brooklyn NY hennabennena1@gmail.com

Suzanne Grossman West Orange NJ Pdneuro@aol.com

Simcha Halpert-Hanson West Roxbury MA yetta.simcha@gmail.com

Jill Hammer New York NY yeilah@earthlink.net

Raya Hammer-Jedwab

Anna Hanau Hanau Brooklyn NY anna@growandbehold.com

Becca Hanau Brooklyn NY

Joe Hanau Brooklyn NY

Naf Hanau Brooklyn NY naf@growandbehold.com

Zev Hanau Brooklyn NY

Matt Harle Beacon NY matt62harle@gmail.com

Sarah Harpaz harps2493@comcast.net

Benjamin Harris West Hartford CT harrisbenn@gmail.com (860) 221-8783

Maya Hartman New York NY mayahartman@hotmail.com

Noa Hayat-Sperber Princeton NJ

Charles Haymes Yorktown Heights NY

Jennifer Hersh yhersh64@gmail.com

Robyn Hikind -solomon Staten Island NY

Anat Hochberg Acton MA anathochberg@gmail.com (978) 760-0673

Naomi Holzer Monroe Twp. NJ naomiholzer@msn.com

Avigail Hurvitz-Prinz New York NY avigail.ruth@gmail.com

Rebbetzin Eve Ilsen shesings@indra.com

Lev Israel Bronx NY eliezer.israel@gmail.com (917) 615-7098

Judith Izen Lexington MA jizen@rcn.com

Edie Jacobs Brooklyn NY edie.jacobs@yahoo.com

Andrea Jacobson dr.andreajacobson@gmail.com

Shoshana Jedwab New York NY shoshana@shoshanajedwab.com

Andrea Juris Rensselaer NY alizashira@yahoo.com

Philip Juskowicz Brooklyn NY phil_juskowicz@yahoo.com (347) 247-8132

Gary Kellman New York NY kellmangary@yahoo.com

Dina Kohn New York NY Dinakohn@gmail.com (917) 536-3486

Debby Kornfeld
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George Kornfeld gkornfeld@gmail.com

Yael Kornfeld New York NY yael_kornfeld@yahoo.com

Ethel Koskas EthelTally@hotmail.com

Katherine Koskas New york NY Kittykoskas@yahoo.com

Chana Kranzler Highland Park NJ chana.kranzler@marine.rutgers.edu (917) 242-7964

Netta kranzler Highland Park NJ

Noam Lev kranzler Highland Park NJ

Tidhar kranzler Highland Park NJ

Yannai kranzler Highland Park NJ ykranzler@gmail.com (917) 242-7954

lawrence krule Teaneck NJ

Debbie Kugelman Aventura FL debbie-sue@iname.com (305) 613-1155

Dorina Lakshman Rockville MD

Rafael Lakshman Rockville MD

Gabriel Lehrman Los Altos CA gabriel.lehrman@gmail.com

Kim Lerner plantation FL kim@ijkl.org (954) 249-8290

Ariella Lev Hillside NJ hollylev16@gmail.com (973) 495-4673

Danya Lev Hillside NJ hollylev16@gmail.com

Holly Lev Hillside NJ

Keira Lev Hillside NJ hollylev16@gmail.com

Herb Leventer Larchmont NY Hl20@nyu.edu

Batya Levine Teaneck NJ sara.batya.levine@gmail.com (201) 694-7940

Batya Levine sara.batya.levine@gmail.com

Shelley Levine New York NY

Anna Libkhen Rockville MD Alibkhen@yahoo.com (917) 652-2563

Eliana Light New York NY elianalight@me.com (732) 685-2219

Katy Lince Hillsdale NY farmerkaty@gmail.com (518) 708-0324

Meryl Losick Guttenberg NJ merillbeth146@gmail.com

Melissa Lovitz Cambridge MA Melissa.Lovitz@gmail.com (978) 846-1490

Judd Maltin Hillsdale NY judd@newgoliath.com (9187) 882-1270

martin manley New London CT martin_on_net@yahoo.com

Raphael manley New London CT

Jeffrey Marker Brooklyn NY rabjeff@gmail.com (917) 214-6860

Rivkah Mazel-Carlton Holyoke MA caroline@westernmassrlc.org

Avram Mlotek New York NY avrammlotek@gmail.com

Debra Mlotek Teaneck NJ Debra.cohenmlotek@gmail.com

Elisha Mlotek Teaneck NJ Elishamlotek@gmail.com

Hillel Mlotek New York NY

Revaya Mlotek New York NY

Zalmen Mlotek Teaneck NJ Zalmen.mlotek@gmail.com

Elisha Raz Mosenkis Brooklyn NY

Raphael Mosenkis Brooklyn NY rymosenkis@gmail.com (402) 968-7013

Regina Mosenkis Brooklyn NY ostrovregina@gmail.com (402) 708-0163

Daniela Nagar

Sarah Notis sarah.notis@gmail.com

Shmuli Novogroder New York NY samuel.novogroder@gmail.com (551) 204-2224

Kathy Orchen Randolph NJ kathyorchen@gmail.com (609) 443-0674

Eliana Ozsvath Princeton NJ

Leora Ozsvath Princeton NJ

Nina Ozsvath Princeton NJ

Peter Ozsvath Princeton NJ

Tamar Ozsvath Princeton NJ Petero@math.princeton.edu

Chani Pearlstein Brooklyn NY

Eden Pearlstein Brooklyn NY eprhyme@gmail.com
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Stephanie Pell Bronx NY stephaniepell@gmail.com

Daniel Pell-Israel Bronx NY

Eden Pell-Israel Bronx NY

Meira Pell-Israel Bronx NY

Aviva Perlo Philadelphia PA aviva@creativecoping.us (215) 588-5263

Lavi Perlo New York NY

Scott Perlo New York NY sperlo@92y.org

dana peters New London CT danacpeters@gmail.com (860) 444-2877

Shulamit Pinchover New York NY Shupincho@gmail.com

Dina Polack Bronx NY

Karen Putterman West Hartford CT kputterman@gmail.com (917) 520-5569

Dvora Rabino Larchmont NY Wolfbee56@gmail.com

Jeff Rabinowitz Bronx NY

Moty Raven motyraven@gmail.com

Chana Reingold Brooklyn NY hannahreingold@gmail.com

David Rendsburg New York NY david@hazon.org (1212) 644-2332

Dorothy Rendsburg New York NY

Rebecca Rendsburg New York NY rablatt@gmail.com

Judy Ribnick New York NY judy.ribnick@gmail.com (917) 952-3384

Ruthie Rosenberg ruthielr@gmail.com

Suzy Auriel Rosenberg Englewood NJ suzyaurielphotography@gmail.com

Alice Rudnick arudnick@nycourts.gov

Chana Rusonov cerherbert@gmail.com

Rachel Sabbagh New York NY

Helene Santo Brooklyn NY

Liz Savage New York NY

Nigel Savage New York NY nigel@hazon.org

Basya Schechter basya.s@gmail.com

Bob Schloss Briarcliff NY bschlossus@gmail.com

Daniel Schneider West Hartford CT d.z.schneider@gmail.com

kitra schneider West Hartford CT

roxie schneider West Hartford CT

Ze'ev Chana Schuman anna.schuman@gmail.com

Anna Schuman-Fishman schnurfishman@gmail.com

Alumah Schuster orah18@aol.com

Larry Schwartz New York NY larschwartz@me.com

Steve Schwartz Rochester NY steve@planetschwartz.com (585) 329-8166

Julie Seltzer sparklingseltzer@gmail.com

Mira Shore Ardmore PA mirabshore@gmail.com (610) 639-0795

Abigail Shulkin Buffalo NY

Benjamin Shulkin Buffalo NY bw14tomcat@gmail.com

Hadassah Shulkin Buffalo NY hash5731@yahoo.com

Zev Shulkin Buffalo NY wshulkin@vbhcs.org

Jonathan Siegel Irvington NY js7esq@aol.com

Judy Fried Siegel, MD Mohelet Irvington NY Doctorjfs@aol.com (914) 414-5668

Maor Sivan New York NY

Noam Sivan New York NY mayahartman@hotmail.com

Noga Sivan New York NY

Zohar Sivan New York NY

Erin Smokler New York NY dsmokler@hillel.org (917) 297-7329

Nadav Smokler New York NY

Shalev Smokler New York NY

Tair Smokler New York NY
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Lisa Sokolov New York NY lisasokolov1@gmail.com

David Solomon Staten Island NY

Sharon Sonnenschein New York NY sharonsonnen13@gmail.com (347) 847-4588

David Sperber Princeton NJ

Elisheva Sperber Princeton NJ Shevi312@hotmail.com

Laura Evonne Steinman

Henny Stern Brooklyn NY hennystern@gmail.com

Mira Tesla tesla.mira@gmail.com

Lorin Troderman Watertown MA Ljtroderman@gmail.com

Debra Tyler West Cornwall CT localfrm@yahoo.com (860) 672-0229

Avigail Wacholder Rensselaer NY avirone1@yahoo.com

Noa Wacholder Rensselaer NY

Julie Weinberg-Connors julie.weinberg.connors@gmail.com

Marshall Weintraub mlweintraub@yahoo.com


